
 
 

 
State Charter School Board Regular Meetings  
2024-2025 School Year 
 
Thursday, August 8, 2024 

Thursday, September 12, 2024 

Thursday, October 10, 2024 

Thursday, November 14, 2024 

Thursday, December 12, 2024 

Thursday, January 16, 2025 (3rd Week) 

Thursday, February 13, 2025 

Thursday, March 20, 2025 (3rd Week) 

Thursday, April 10, 2025 

Thursday, May 8, 2025 

Thursday, June 12, 2025 
 
 
 
 

Our vision is that every student has access to an excellent education that meets their unique learning needs. 
 


